Commercial Dishwashing & Kitchen Equipment…SINCE 1880!
Single Tank
Single Tank with Pre-Wash
Two Tank
Two Tank with Pre-Wash
Three Tank
Rack-A-Round Systems
Rack-Type Dishwashers

Rinse Modules can be positioned on different sides. (See example
in diagram.) We can help you design a Rack-A-Round System that
is ideal for you!
Custom Rack-A-Round Dishwashing
Systems…
Printed in U.S.A.
Typical Rectangular Configuration
with separate Wash & Rinse Tanks.
*Without soiled or clean side dish tables.
Model Number Number & Type of Tank Modules Total Tank
Length*
Wash Tank
Capacity Racks per Hour
R-L-40 Single [Wash] 40” 23.6 gallons 198
R-M-50 Single [Wash] 50” 28.5 gallons 198
R-PL-64 Single [Wash], w/Pre-Wash 64” 23.6 gallons 198
R-PM-74 Single [Wash], w/Pre-Wash 74” 28.5 gallons 198
R-CC-64 Two Tanks: Wash & Rinse 64” 19.2 gallons 255
R-EE-72 Two Tanks: Wash & Rinse 72” 21.6 gallons 255
R-LL-80 Two Tanks: Wash & Rinse 80” 23.6 gallons 255
R-MM-100 Two Tanks: Wash & Rinse 100” 28.5 gallons 255
R-PCC-88 Two [Wash & Rinse], w/Pre-Wash 88” 19.2 gallons 255
R-PEE-96 Two [Wash & Rinse], w/Pre-Wash 96” 21.6 gallons 255
R-PLL-104 Two [Wash & Rinse], w/Pre-Wash 104” 23.6 gallons 255
R-PMM-124 Two [Wash & Rinse], w/Pre-Wash 124” 28.5 gallons 255
R-EEE-108 Three Tanks: Pre-Wash, Wash & Rinse 108” 21.6 gallons 255
R-LLL-120 Three Tanks: Pre-Wash, Wash & Rinse 120” 23.6 gallons 255
R-MMM-150 Three Tanks: Pre-Wash, Wash & Rinse 150” 28.5 gallons 255
2" and 4" Tank Extensions are available to fit or match an existing unit or specification.